Street

Fulton

Fowler

Vine

John St Dead End
John St to Teller
Kent

Spring St.

E.Willow

Wilson
Verplank S.Lane
Verplank

Total blacktop

Milling
Tack Coat
ADA
Total

Measure

820x23
465x25
810x28
275x26
470x26
1205x36
900x24
1230x39

2000x20
4500x15
665x30

Tons

235
145
285

88
150
540
270
600

500
845
250

3,908

$ per ton Total

$95 $22,325
$13,775

$27,075

$8,360

$14,250

51,300

$25,650

$57,000

$47,500
$80,275
$23,750

$95 $371,260

$4,800/day $24,000
$18,000

$5,000/per $40,000
$453,260

Roads that Water Dept. will be doing Projects on/portion will be charged accordingly to projects

Vine St
Fulton
Fowler
Wilson

Total after adjustment

40
39
76
85

($3,800)
($3,705)
($7,220)
($8,075)
$414,310

2/ADA

2/ADA

1/ADA
1/ADA
2/ADA

8/ADA

At Wolcott

At Fulton

At Eliza
At Liberty
1At
Forest
Lane/1 At
Willow
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