Street	Measure	Tons	\$ per ton	Total		
Fulton Fowler	820x23 465x25	235 145	\$95	\$22,325 \$13,775	2/ADA	At Wolcott
Vine	810x28	285		\$27,075	2/ADA	At Fulton
John St Dead End	275x26	88		\$8,360		
John St to Teller	470x26	150		\$14,250		
Kent	1205x36	540		51,300	1/ADA	At Eliza
Spring St.	900x24	270		\$25,650	1/ADA	At Liberty
E.Willow	1230x39	600		\$57,000	2/ADA	1 At Forest Lane/1 At Willow
Wilson	2000x20	500		\$47,500		
Verplank S.Lane	4500x15	845		\$80,275		
Verplank	665x30	250		\$23,750		
Total blacktop		3,908	\$95	\$371,260		
Milling Tack Coat			\$4,800/day	\$24,000 \$18,000		
ADA Total			\$5,000/per	<u>\$40,000</u> \$453,260	8/ADA	

Roads that Water Dept. will be doing Projects on/portion will be charged accordingly to projects

Vine St	40	(\$3,800)
Fulton	39	(\$3,705)
Fowler	76	(\$7,220)
Wilson	85	(\$8,075)
		\$414,310

Total after adjustment